


RESULT GAZETTE OF BHOTI GRAMMER 

s.no NAME OF THE CANDIDATE PARANTAGE REGISTRATION RETURN Grade Result 

1 SONAM ANGMO TSERING ANGCHOK UOL-2025/BHOTI/001 O Passed 

2 STANZIN TSANZANG THINLES YANGJOR UOL-2025/BHOTI/002 B+ Passed 

3 TSERING CHOSPHEL SONAM NURBOO UOL-2025/BHOTI/003 O Passed 

4 TSEWANG DOLMA TSERING ANGCHUK UOL-2025/BHOTI/004 P Passed 

5 NAWANG LADOL W/O TSERING ANGCHOK UOL-2025/BHOTI/005 A+ Passed 

6 TSEWANG THARCHIN SONAM WANGYAL UOL-2025/BHOTI/006 O Passed 

7 SINGAY WANGCHUK PHUNTSOG DORJE UOL-2025/BHOTI/007 A+ Passed 

8 TSEWANG NAMGYAL TSEWANG TOLDAN UOL-2025/BHOTI/008 A Passed 

9 TANVIR ALI ALI AKBAR UOL-2025/BHOTI/009 A Passed 

10 MOHD ALI FIDA HUSSAIN UOL-2025/BHOTI/010 A Passed 

11 PADMA CHUSKIT  TASHI SONAM UOL-2025/BHOTI/011 A+ Passed 

12 TSERING DOLMA MORUP DORJAY UOL-2025/BHOTI/012 O Passed 

13 MURUP DOLMA SONAM DORJE UOL-2025/BHOTI/013 A+ Passed 

14 THINLES DORJAY JAMYANG KUNZANG UOL-2025/BHOTI/014 B+ Passed 

15 MEPHAM TSOMO JAMYANG KUNZANG UOL-2025/BHOTI/015 A+ Passed 

16 STANZIN KHENTSEY RIGZIN DORJEY UOL-2025/BHOTI/016 O Passed 

17 TUNDUP DOLMA TSERING MORUP UOL-2025/BHOTI/017 O Passed 

18 STANZIN LADOL LOBZANG TSERING UOL-2025/BHOTI/018 A+ Passed 

19 TSEWANG CHONDOL TASHI PHUNTSOG UOL-2025/BHOTI/019 B Passed 

20 STANZIN OLDAN TSERING TASHI UOL-2025/BHOTI/020 B+ Passed 

21 SONAM DAWA TASHI NAMGAIL UOL-2025/BHOTI/021 A Passed 

22 STANZIN SHESNYN DEACHEN DORJAY UOL-2025/BHOTI/022 B+ Passed 

23 PADMA YANGDOL PALJOR LAKPA UOL-2025/BHOTI/023 A Passed 

24 S.STANZIN DORJEY RIGZIN NAMGYAL UOL-2025/BHOTI/024 A Passed 

25 STANZIN DOMLHA TSERING TUNDUP UOL-2025/BHOTI/025 A Passed 

26 STANZIN DELEX GONBO ANGCHUK UOL-2025/BHOTI/026 B Passed 

27 STANZIN KHENTSE DORJAY GYALTSAN UOL-2025/BHOTI/027 B Passed 

28 KUNZANG LAMO TSERING NORPHEL UOL-2025/BHOTI/028 A+ Passed 

29 TSEWANG PALZES NAWANG PHURBU UOL-2025/BHOTI/029 B+ Passed 

30 TSERING DOLMA (CHANGSPA)   UOL-2025/BHOTI/030 F Passed 

31 PHUNTSOG DOLMA W/O  TSERING TOPDAN UOL-2025/BHOTI/031 C Passed 

32 DOLMA YANGSKIT TASHI PHANDEY UOL-2025/BHOTI/032 B Passed 

33 STANZIN DESHEK TASHI LHARGYAL UOL-2025/BHOTI/033 B Passed 

34 STANZIN NAMSRAS DORJAY GYALTSAN UOL-2025/BHOTI/034 C Passed 

35 RINCHEN LAMO TSETAN TUNDUP UOL-2025/BHOTI/035 A Passed 

36 TASHIN LANZES GONBO PALJOR UOL-2025/BHOTI/036 A+ Passed 

RESULT GAZETTE OF BASIC BHOTI  
S.NO NAME OF THE CANDIDATE PARANTAGE REGISTRATION RETURN Grade Result  

1 RIGZIN DOLKAR TSEWANG GYALTSAN UOL-2025/BHOTI/037 C Passed  

2 STANZIN CHUSKIT  SKARMA STANZIN UOL-2025/BHOTI/038 P Passed  

3 JIGMAT KUNGA SKARMA STANZIN UOL-2025/BHOTI/039 P Passed  

4 TASHI TSEWANG NAWANG STANZIN UOL-2025/BHOTI/040 A Passed  

5 STANZIN KUNZES TASHI PHUNCHOK UOL-2025/BHOTI/041 A Passed  

6 SONAM CHOSDON RIGZIN CHOLDAN UOL-2025/BHOTI/042 O Passed  

7 TSEWANG DOLMA  TSERING ANGCHOK UOL-2025/BHOTI/043 A Passed  



8 STANZIN DELEX TSEWANG GYALTSAN UOL-2025/BHOTI/044 B Passed  

9 SONAM ANGMO TSEWANG GYALTSAN UOL-2025/BHOTI/045 A Passed  

10 SONAM GONBO NAWANG STANZIN UOL-2025/BHOTI/046 O Passed  

11 STANZIN TAKPA STANZIN NAWANG UOL-2025/BHOTI/047 B Passed  

12 JIGMAT DORJEY TSERING ANGCHUK UOL-2025/BHOTI/048 B+ Passed  

13 SKARMA CHUSNIT LHAMO KONCHOK JUGNUS UOL-2025/BHOTI/049 A Passed  

14 STANZIN NORZIN JIGMET STANZIN UOL-2025/BHOTI/050 B+ Passed  

15 JIGMET DORJAY NAWANG STANZIN UOL-2025/BHOTI/051 O Passed  

16 KUNGA LOTUS KARMA NAMTHER UOL-2025/BHOTI/052 O Passed  

17 NURZIN ANGMO SONAM PALDAN UOL-2025/BHOTI/053 A+ Passed  

18 STANZIN CHOSZIN STANZIN TSERING UOL-2025/BHOTI/054 O Passed  

19 JIGMAT ANGMO TSERING DORJAY UOL-2025/BHOTI/055 A+ Passed  

20 JIGMAT DOLKIT TASHI DAWA UOL-2025/BHOTI/056 F Passed  

21 SAMSKIT DOLMA TASHI DAWA UOL-2025/BHOTI/057 A Passed  

22 STANZIN DOLKER RIGZIN WANGCHUK UOL-2025/BHOTI/058 F Passed  

23 ODZIN LHAMO STANZIN RIGCHOK UOL-2025/BHOTI/059 B+ Passed  

24 STANZIN NORBOO SONAM TSERING UOL-2025/BHOTI/060 B Passed  

25 THINLAS DORJAY TASHI DORJAY UOL-2025/BHOTI/061 P Passed  

26 ISHEY LAMO TSERING SANGRUP UOL-2025/BHOTI/062 P Passed  

27 JIGMATH YANGCHAN RIGZIN NORBOO UOL-2025/BHOTI/063 P Passed  

28 TSEWANG ODEAN ANGCHUK DORJAY UOL-2025/BHOTI/064 B+ Passed  

29 TSERING SPALDON TSERING MOTUP UOL-2025/BHOTI/065 B+ Passed  

30 STANZIN RIGDOL SONAM TUNDUP UOL-2025/BHOTI/066 B+ Passed  

31 JIGMAT DEDAN STANZIN RIGDOL UOL-2025/BHOTI/067 A Passed  

32 LOBZANG DAZES ESHEY WANGAIL UOL-2025/BHOTI/068 A Passed  

33 ZUAID ALI JAFAR ALI UOL-2025/BHOTI/069 C Passed  

34 STANZIN TASHI TASHI SONAM UOL-2025/BHOTI/070 P Passed  

35 RIGZIN WANGAIL KONCHOK STANZIN UOL-2025/BHOTI/071 B Passed  

36 SONAM YANGDOL TSERING SAMPHEL UOL-2025/BHOTI/072 A+ Passed  

37 NAMGYAL CHOSDON RAHUL LONCHAY UOL-2025/BHOTI/073 C Passed  

38 STANZIN SALDON NAWANG TUNDUP UOL-2025/BHOTI/074 C Passed  

39 STANZIN KUNGA DORJEY MUTUP UOL-2025/BHOTI/075 A+ Passed  

40 RIGZEN DORJAY KUNGA NAMGAIL UOL-2025/BHOTI/076 P Passed  

41 RIGZEN DOLMA PADMA TSERING UOL-2025/BHOTI/077 A Passed  

42 PADMA YOURON TASHI NAMGAIL UOL-2025/BHOTI/078 A+ Passed  

43 SKALZANG DORJAY TASHI LUNDUP UOL-2025/BHOTI/079 C Passed  

44 SAMDON PALMO TASHI DORJAY UOL-2025/BHOTI/080 P Passed  

45 STANZIN WESAL STANZIN LUNDUP UOL-2025/BHOTI/081 F Passed  

 


